
Tally Sheet for November 2, 2004 General Election
DISTRICT NO. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20-3720-38TOTAL % A P
PRESIDENT:     
KERRY, John R.        D 244 283 285 277 235 210 283 265 177 198 378 329 256 210 249 253 250 311 157 140 102 5540 49% 448
BUSH, George W.      R 205 213 218 169 311 266 200 272 350 271 167 227 247 349 296 217 274 359 282 239 189 5754 51% 433

PEROUTKA/BALDWIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0%
BADNARIK/CAMPAGNA 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 9 0%
BROWN/HERBERT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
NADER/CAMEJO 3 0 2 4 3 3 0 2 1 1 3 4 6 2 1 0 2 3 1 1 0 51 0% 9
VANAUKEN/LAWRENCE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
CALERO/HAWKINS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
COBB/LA MARCHE 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 0%
WRITE INS:  

0 0%
0 0%
0 0%
0 0%
0 0%
0 0%
0 0%
0 0%
0 0%
0 0%
0 0%
0 0%
0 0%
0 0%

 0 0%
0 0%
0 0%
0 0%

TOTAL 11360
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Tally Sheet for November 2, 2004 General Election
DISTRICT NO. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20-3720-38TOTAL % A P
HOUSE OF REPS:
CONWAY, James      D 152 188 193 165 149 149 207 176 121 133 303 235 158 127 176 171 166 209 104 102 80 3747 34% 283
SAXTON, Jim             R 258 269 281 251 375 312 251 344 388 313 222 287 322 402 352 279 332 435 314 259 193 6981 64% 542
FORCHION 10 14 8 10 0 4 10 7 0 1 7 9 7 5 6 4 5 2 2 0 2 124 1% 11
ORLAND 2 2 0 2 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 31 0% 8
WRITE INS:  

0 0%
0 0%
0 0%

TOTAL 10883
 

SHERIFF
TAYLOR, Preston       D 186 236 213 192 172 152 228 203 133 147 333 254 194 144 189 205 196 206 120 117 81 4223 40% 322
STANFIELD, Jean      R 231 226 255 224 334 304 232 307 368 282 182 253 280 387 328 244 294 422 282 240 185 6333 60% 473
WRITE INS:

 0 0%
0 0%

TOTAL 10556

COUNTY CLERK
WALKER, Kristin R.   D 194 246 223 198 168 161 242 216 140 153 337 260 196 157 200 208 202 225 120 121 88 4384 41% 329
HAINES, Phil             R 223 216 243 220 340 292 219 298 363 280 179 248 279 373 317 241 288 408 287 232 179 6198 59% 473
WRITE INS: 0

0 0%
0 0%

TOTAL 10582
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Tally Sheet for November 2, 2004 General Election
DISTRICT NO. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20-3720-38TOTAL % A P
BD OF FREEHOLDERS     
FIFUS, Christopher D.  D 188 214 226 192 174 166 233 216 138 167 316 258 198 164 186 208 204 220 123 127 81 4318 41% 319
FARIAS, Vince           R 211 225 234 215 324 289 219 282 362 263 183 238 264 355 324 232 277 405 273 221 183 6044 58% 465
FORCHION 9 15 5 6 3 1 5 9 1 1 9 10 11 6 6 4 5 2 4 3 2 126 1% 9
WRITE INS: 0

0 0%
0 0%
0 0%

TOTAL 10488  

TOWNSHIP COUNCIL
ABERANT, Kevin E. 275 311 264 237 241 220 297 267 172 207 382 310 299 222 260 243 267 281 157 178 134 5639 18% 378 37
ERON, Jonathan 268 305 263 225 226 204 282 247 170 196 376 306 278 208 245 227 254 279 152 180 134 5441 17% 379 37
SEGAL, Ann B. 278 301 274 232 218 215 282 266 167 217 380 304 277 212 249 229 267 278 154 175 131 5544 17% 400 38
DOWNEY, Lois F. 153 167 206 184 282 252 177 262 336 251 141 217 208 329 279 212 245 361 254 184 148 5307 17% 429 30
HOWARD, Harvey 157 162 207 192 279 246 178 269 327 223 129 200 196 318 267 197 223 348 247 177 144 5126 16% 409 31
ANASTASI, Lawrence P. 146 161 197 189 277 237 177 253 324 231 135 196 191 322 275 209 223 350 249 178 146 5100 16% 403 31
WRITE INS:  

0 0%
0 0%
0 0%
0 0%
0 0%
0 0%
0 0%
0 0%
0 0%

TOTAL 32157  
PRESIDENT:
KERRY, John R.        54% 57% 56% 61% 43% 44% 58% 49% 34% 42% 69% 59% 50% 37% 46% 54% 48% 46% 36% 37%
BUSH, George W.      45% 43% 43% 37% 57% 55% 41% 50% 66% 58% 30% 40% 49% 62% 54% 46% 52% 53% 64% 63%
PEROUTKA/BALDWIN 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
BADNARIK/CAMPAGNA 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
BROWN/HERBERT 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
NADER/CAMEJO 1% 0% 0% 1% 1% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1% 1% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
VANAUKEN/LAWRENCE 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
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Tally Sheet for November 2, 2004 General Election
DISTRICT NO. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20-3720-38TOTAL % A P
CALERO/HAWKINS 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
COBB/LA MARCHE 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

HOUSE OF REPS:
CONWAY, James      D 36% 40% 40% 39% 28% 32% 44% 33% 24% 30% 57% 44% 32% 24% 33% 38% 33% 32% 25% 28%
SAXTON, Jim             R 61% 57% 58% 59% 71% 67% 54% 65% 76% 70% 42% 54% 66% 75% 66% 61% 66% 67% 75% 72%
FORCHION 2% 3% 2% 2% 0% 1% 2% 1% 0% 0% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 0% 0%
ORLAND 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

SHERIFF
TAYLOR, Preston       D 45% 51% 46% 46% 34% 33% 50% 40% 27% 34% 65% 50% 41% 27% 37% 46% 40% 33% 30% 33%
STANFIELD, Jean      R 55% 49% 54% 54% 66% 67% 50% 60% 73% 66% 35% 50% 59% 73% 63% 54% 60% 67% 70% 67%

COUNTY CLERK
WALKER, Kristin R.   D 47% 53% 48% 47% 33% 36% 52% 42% 28% 35% 65% 51% 41% 30% 39% 46% 41% 36% 29% 34%
HAINES, Phil             R 53% 47% 52% 53% 67% 64% 48% 58% 72% 65% 35% 49% 59% 70% 61% 54% 59% 64% 71% 66%

BD OF FREEHOLDERS
FIFUS, Christopher D.  D 46% 47% 49% 46% 35% 36% 51% 43% 28% 39% 62% 51% 42% 31% 36% 47% 42% 35% 31% 36%
FARIAS, Vince           R 52% 50% 50% 52% 65% 63% 48% 56% 72% 61% 36% 47% 56% 68% 63% 52% 57% 65% 68% 63%
FORCHION 2% 3% 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 2% 0% 0% 2% 2% 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1%

TOWNSHIP COUNCIL
ABERANT, Kevin E. 22% 22% 19% 19% 16% 16% 21% 17% 11% 16% 25% 20% 21% 14% 17% 18% 18% 15% 13% 17%
ERON, Jonathan 21% 22% 19% 18% 15% 15% 20% 16% 11% 15% 24% 20% 19% 13% 16% 17% 17% 15% 13% 17%
SEGAL, Ann B. 22% 21% 19% 18% 14% 16% 20% 17% 11% 16% 25% 20% 19% 13% 16% 17% 18% 15% 13% 16%
DOWNEY, Lois F. 12% 12% 15% 15% 19% 18% 13% 17% 22% 19% 9% 14% 14% 20% 18% 16% 17% 19% 21% 17%
HOWARD, Harvey 12% 12% 15% 15% 18% 18% 13% 17% 22% 17% 8% 13% 14% 20% 17% 15% 15% 18% 20% 17%
ANASTASI, Lawrence P. 11% 11% 14% 15% 18% 17% 13% 16% 22% 17% 9% 13% 13% 20% 17% 16% 15% 18% 21% 17%
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